Route
Washington-Lakewood to Pierce College

Service Change Effective March 12, 2017
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Route
Washington-Lakewood to Pierce College

Service Change Effective March 12, 2017

214 Weekdays
Lakewood Washington VA é’éﬁ;cgee ggﬁ;c;e VA Washington Lakewood
Transit Blvd &  Hospital at Ft atFt  Hospital  Blvd & Transit
Center Alameda Bldg 61 Steilacoom | Steilacoom Bldg 61  Vernon Center
6:15am  6:24 6:33 6:46 6:30am  6:44 6:52 7:03
6:45 6:54 7:03 7:16 7:00 7:14 7:22 7:33
7:15 7:24 7:33 7:46 7:30 7:44 7:52 8:03
7:45 7:54 8:03 8:16 8:00 8:14 8:22 8:33
8:15 8:24 8:33 8:46 8:30 8:45 8:53 9:04
8:45 8:54 9:03 9:16 9:00 9:15 9:23 9:34
9:15 9:24 9:33 9:46 9:30 9:45 9:53 10:04
9:45 9:54  10:05 10:18 10:00 10:15  10:23 10:34
10:15 10:24  10:35 10:48 10:30 10:45  10:53 11:04
10:45 10:55  11:06 11:20 11:00 11:16  11:24 11:36
11:15 11:25  11:36 11:50 11:30 11:46  11:54 12:06
11:45 11:55  12:06pm  12:20 12:00 pm 12:16  12:24 12:36
12:15 12:25  12:36 12:50 12:30 12:46  12:54 1:06
12:45 12:57 1:08 1:23 1:00 1:16 1:26 1:37
1:15 1:27 1:38 1:53 1:30 1:46 1:56 2:07
1:45 1:57 2:08 2:23 2:00 2:16 2:26 2:37
2:15 2:27 2:38 2:53 2:30 2:46 2:56 3:07
2:45 2:57 3:08 3:23 3:00 3:16 3:26 3:37
3:15 3:27 3:38 3:53 3:30 3:46 3:56 4:07
3:45 3:57 4:07 4:22 4:00 4:16 4:26 4:37
4:15 4:27 4:37 4:52 4:30 4:46 4:56 5:07
4:45 4:57 5:07 5:22 5:00 5:16 5:26 5:37
5:15 5:27 5:37 5:52 5:30 5:46 5:56 6:07
5:45 5:54 6:03 6:18 6:00 6:14 6:23 6:33
6:45 6:54 7:03 7:20 6:24%  ----- 6:30 6:40
7:45 7:54 8:03 8:20 7:24%  ----- 7:30 7:40
8:45 8:54 9:03 9:20 8:24%  ----- 8:30 8:40
9:45 9:54  10:01 10:10 9:24%  ----- 9:30 9:40

* These trips do not serve the VA Hospital.

irect 214

Route 214 to Lakewood TC
turns into Route 212

on all Weekday trips.
R



Route

Lakewood Washington

Transit Blvd &
Center Alameda
8:45am  8:54
9:45 9:54
10:45 10:55
11:45 11:55
12:45 12:55
1:45 1:55
2:45 2:55
3:45 3:55
4:45 4:55
5:45 5:55
6:45 6:55
7:45 7:55

Lakewood to Pierce College
Pierce College to Lakewood

Pierce  Washington Lakewood

Lakewood Washington

Transit Blvd &
Center Alameda
9:45am 9:54
10:45 10:55
11:45 11:55
12:45 12:55
1:45 1:55
2:45 2:55
3:45 3:55
4:45 4:55
5:45 5:55

214 Saturdays

Lakewood to Pierce College
Pierce College to Lakewood

Pierce  Washington Lakewood

VA Pierce
Hospital College at Ft
Bldg 61  Steilacoom

8:59 9:12

9:59 10:12
11:01 11:16
12:01pm 12:16

1:01 1:16

2:01 2:16

3:01 3:16

4:01 4:16

5:01 5:16

6:01 6:16

7:01 7:14

8:01 8:14

College at Ft  Blvd &
Steilacoom*  Vernon

@ @

8:20am  8:26
9:20 9:26
10:20 10:26
11:20 11:26
12:20pm  12:26
1:20 1:26
2:20 2:26
3:20 3:26
4:20 4:26
5:20 5:26
6:20 6:26
7:20 7:26

* Weekend trips from Pierce College to
Lakewood do not serve the VA Hospital

214 Sundays

VA Pierce
Hospital College at Ft
Bldg 61  Steilacoom

9:59 10:12

11:01 11:16
12:01pm 12:16

1:01 1:16

2:01 2:16

3:01 3:16

4:01 4:16

5:01 5:16

6:01 6:16

253.581.8000

College at Ft  Blvd &
Steilacoom*  Vernon

@ @

9:20am 9:26
10:20 10:26
11:20 11:26
12:20 pm 12:26

1:20 1:26

2:20 2:26

3:20 3:26

4:20 4:26

5:20 5:26

* Weekend trips from Pierce College to
Lakewood do not serve the VA Hospital

piercetransit.org

Washington-Pierce College to Lakewood
Service Change Effective March 12, 2017

Transit
Center

8:40
9:40
10:40
11:40
12:40
1:40
2:40
3:40
4:40
5:40
6:40
7:40

Transit
Center

9:40
10:40
11:40
12:40

1:40

2:40

3:40

4:40

5:40
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